VILLAGE OF RYLEY
Committee of the Whole
April 2, 2019 at 6:45 P.M.
Ryley Municipal Office, Council Chambers
AGENDA

Call to Order:

Additions/ Deletions:

Order of the Day:

Approval of the Agenda:

Open Door Session: (15 minutes)

Delegations:

6.1 Deborah Howes - 6:30 p.m.

Business from the Minutes:
71
7.2
7.3



10

11

12

New Business:

8.1 Municipal Climate Change Action Centre (MCCAC) grant funding
8.2 Emergency Preparedness

83 Mediator Selection

8.4 In and Around Vegreville Advertising

8.5

8.6

8.7

Correspondence:

9.1 Kinsella Bullarama

9.2 Navy League of Canada — Holden

9.3 Holden School

9.4 Local Authorities Pension Plan (LAPP)
9.5 Beaver Municipal Solutions

9.6 Christine Suchy

Closed Session: Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act, Sections 16, 21, 23, 24.
10.1  Planning

10.2  Recreation Funding

10.3 BMS/MCC

10.4 Remuneration Recording

Upcoming Meetings:
Council Regular Meeting — April 16, 2019 (Provincial Election Day)
Council Budget Meeting - ?

MDP Public Meeting - April 30, 2019

Adjournment



